keyf



Mon-Fri: 7:00am - 11:30am
Sat-Sun: 8:00am - 2:00pm

Creamy Porridge
served with cinnamon & fresh strawberries

Muesli with Strawberries
natural muesli served with milk or yoghurt
topped with fresh strawberries

Buttermilk Pancakes
stack of buttermilk pancakes topped with
fresh strawberries & icing sugar

Ice Cream

French Toast
served with maple syrup & cinnamon

Toasted Sandwich with Cheese & Tomato
White Loaf, Multigrain, English Muffin, Turkish Bread

Extras: mushroom, onion, cheese
sucuk, bacon, ham, halloumi cheese, avocado

Toast selection
White loaf, Multigrain, English muffin, Turkish Bread
served with a spread of your selection:

butter, strawberry jam
vegemite, honey, peanut butter

Eggs on Toast
Fried / poached / scrambled
served on toasted bread of your selection

Omelette
served on toasted bread of your selection

Extras: grilled tomato, baby spinach
mushrooms, tasty cheese

crispy bacon, smoked salmon, shaved ham, sucuk
(Turkish Chorizo), halloumi cheese, avocado

Eggs Benedict
poached eggs served on a toasted english muffin with
shaved ham topped with hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine
poached eggs served on a toasted english muffin with
smoked salmon & spinach topped with hollandaise sauce

Vegetarian Brekky

eggs to your liking, grilled tomatoes, baked beans,
mushrooms, spinach & a hash brown served on
toasted bread of your selection

Mediterranean Breakfast

eggs to your liking, grilled tomatoes, halloumi cheese, sucuk

8.9

8.9

99

15

99

59

1 each

2 each

3.9

8.5

9.9

1 each

2 each

12.9

13.9

15.9

16.9

(turkish chorizo), kalamata olives served on toasted turkish bread

Big Brekky

eggs to your liking, crispy bacon, grilled tomatoes,
mushrooms, spinach & a hash brown served on

a toasted bread of your selection

Extras
grilled tomatoes, baby spinach, mushrooms, hash brown,
baked beans, hollandaise sauce

crispy bacon, smoked salmon, shaved ham, sucuk
(Turkish chorizo), halloumi cheese, avocado

16.9

25ea

3ea



