



D1406	-1,4	
	1KI	asu

Mon-Fri: 7:00am - 11:30am Sat-Sun: 8:00am - 2:00pm

Break	tast 	Sat-Sun: 8:00am -	2:00pm
	Porridge th cinnamon & fresh strav	vberries	8.9
natural m	rith Strawberries uesli served with milk or y th fresh strawberries	oghurt/	8.9
stack of b	i <b>lk Pancakes</b> uttermilk pancakes toppe vberries & icing sugar	d with	9.9
	Ice Cream		1.5
French T served wit	oast th maple syrup & cinnamo	on	9.9
	<b>Sandwich with Chees</b> f, Multigrain, English Muff		5.9
Extras:	mushroom, onion, cheese sucuk, bacon, ham, hallour	ni cheese, avocado	1 eacl
served with a butter, strawl	Multigrain, English muffin, Ti a spread of your selection:	urkish Bread	3.9
	<b>Toast</b> ached / scrambled toasted bread of your sel	ection	8.5
Omelette served on	e toasted bread of your sel	ection	9.9
Extras:	grilled tomato, baby spinach mushrooms, tasty cheese		1 each
	crispy bacon, smoked salmon, sł (Turkish Chorizo), halloumi chee		2 each
	edict ggs served on a toasted englis n topped with hollandaise sai		12.9
	e <b>ntine</b> ggs served on a toasted engli: mon & spinach topped with h		13.9
mushroom	n Brekky Ir liking, grilled tomatoes, bak s, spinach & a hash brown se ad of your selection		15.9
eggs to you	nean Breakfast ır liking, grilled tomatoes, hal orizo), kalamata olives served		16.9 read

 Big Brekky
 16.9

 eggs to your liking, crispy bacon, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, spinach & a hash brown served on a toasted bread of your selection
 2.5 ea grilled tomatoes, baby spinach, mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans, hollandaise sauce

 crispy bacon, smoked salmon, shaved ham, sucuk (Turkish chorizo), halloumi cheese, avocado
 3 ea